
Name State Phone Number Email

Karen Kennedy (Chair) AR 479/648-3116 kpaintacre@aol.com

 David Denniston (Vice Chair) CO 970/491-8817 david@horseshowpatterns.com

Cassandra Beutke Hill NC 303/594-1533 beutkehill@gmail.com

Wendell Cummings CO 303/660-9581 wcummings@att.net

Debra Dehn CO 970/663-1371 rwdehn@aol.com

Dianne Eppers IL 847/623-6722 deppers@nsba.com

Dianne Gage KS 316/737-3309 dmgage@live.com

Brian Isbell Garcia GA 404/964- 8562 isbellshowhorses@aol.com

Lee Ann Hall NSW, AU Jeffrey.Hall@bigpond.com

Tom Neel TX 940/859-6585 neelranch@gmail.com

Amanda Palmer FL 727/430-0515 acpalmer@tampabay.rr.com

Claire Pope MS 601/736-4377 townrandezvous@yahoo.com

Mark Russell AR 281/684-3733 markrussell705@hotmail.com

Cathy Ryden TX 512/731-8669 cathyryden@gmail.com

Cathy Sasser TX 281/507-2970 sasserspainthorses@gmail.com

Joseph Slipher MS 601/248-4659 slipherj@bellsouth.net

Anne Louise Miller SC 803/900-1253 millawayranch@windstream.net

Judy Moyer NJ 856/912-9455 sbpainthorses@aol.com

Melanie Thiess DE mel_thiess@yahoo.de

Megan Ryden TX 512/731-8751 megan@allarounddesigns.com

Heather Young TX 361/343-0453 hyperformancehorse@yahoo.com

John Corbin CO 719/488-2430 sphlpaints@aol.com

Vivian Beard WY 307/638-7727 gqtr@aol.com

Wayne Wall SC 843/372-1996 wallshowhorses@yahoo.com

Jennifer Mendes CA 209/620-3722 mjmpaints@aol.com

Natalie Leck OK 405/795-9700 okiepaint9@gmail.com

Gayl Russell MT 281/684-3733 grpaintjumper1@gmail.com

Sandy Jirkovsky (BoD Liaison) TX 308/440-9627 sjirkovsky@apha.com

Elizabeth Lawhorn (Staff Liaison) TX 817/222-6416 elawhorn@apha.com

Dave Dellin (Staff Liaison) OK 817/222-6417 ddellin@apha.com
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